
    PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF ARTS (ENGLISH) 4-YEAR 
DATED : JUN 02, 2025                         SEMESTER : 01  SESSION : DEC, 2024 

BRANCH - 2501
SUB-CD  SUBJECT NAME                                                          
-----------SUBJECT-----------
                                                                               
APPEARED PASSED PRECENTAGE  

23CSAX01VA01      DIGITAL AND TECHNOLOGICAL SOLUTIONS 
193     144     74.61

23EVSX01AC01      ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 
54      46     85.19

23EVSX01VA01      ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 
16      10     62.50

23HND501MI01      HINDI BHASHA AUR SAHITYA KA ITIHAAS -1 
27      15     55.56

23HNDX01AE01      HINDI BHASHA SANVARDHAN (ONE) 
225     170     75.56

23SKTX01AE01      SANSKRIT AND MODERN INDIAN LANGUAGES 
38      27     71.05

24COM401MI01      BUSINESS ORGANISATION AND MANAGEMENT 
56      17     30.36

24COMX01MD01      FINANCIAL LITERACY 
34      16     47.06

24CSCX01MD01      FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTING 
67      51     76.12

24ECOX01MD01      FUNDAMENTAL OF ECONOMICS 
4       3     75.00

24ENG401SE01      BASICS OF COMMUNICATION AND SOFT SKILLS 
263     207     78.71

24ENGS401DS01     BRITISH POETRY (CHAUCER TO DONNE) 
263     214     81.37

24ENGS401DS02     INDIAN WRITINGS - I 
263     207     78.71

24EVSX01MD01      DISASTER MANAGEMENT 
63      57     90.48

24GEOX01MD01      GENERAL GEOGRAPHY 
2       1     50.00

24HIS401MI01      SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IN INDIA (EARLIEST TIMES TO 1757CE) 
18      11     61.11

24JMCX01MD01      MEDIA IN OUR LIFE 
6       5     83.33

24PHI401MI01      FUNDAMENTALS OF INDIAN PHILOSOPHY 
11       9     81.82



24POL401MI01      SOCIAL MOVEMENTS IN INDIA 
22      18     81.82

24POLX01MD01      INDIAN CONSTITUTION: KEY DEBATES 
33      20     60.61

24PUBX01MD01      FUNDAMENTALS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 
8       8    100.00

24SKTX01MD01      INDIAN AESTHETICS 
10       7     70.00

24SOC401MI01      BASIC CONCEPT IN SOCIOLOGY 
129     108     83.72

24SOCX01MD01      SOCIETY AND CULTURE IN INDIA 
10       6     60.00

24VISP401MD01     SKETCHING 
4       4    100.00

24YOGX01MD01      YOGA FOR HOLISTIC HEALTH 
22      18     81.82

TOTAL APPEARED :   263   Total Passed :   127   PASS PERCENTAGE :   48.29



    PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF ARTS (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 
DATED : JUN 02, 2025                         SEMESTER : 01  SESSION : DEC, 2024 

BRANCH - 2501
SUB-CD  SUBJECT NAME                                                          
-----------SUBJECT-----------
                                                                               
APPEARED PASSED PRECENTAGE  

23CSAX01VA01      DIGITAL AND TECHNOLOGICAL SOLUTIONS 
9115    6121     67.15

23ENGX01AE01      ENGLISH (ONE) 
9920    6529     65.82

23EVSX01VA01      ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 
8449    6309     74.67

23FTEX01MD01      BASICS OF FOOD SCIENCE 
1       1    100.00

23HND501MI01      HINDI BHASHA AUR SAHITYA KA ITIHAAS -1 
6032    3305     54.79

23HNDX01AE01      HINDI BHASHA SANVARDHAN (ONE) 
6947    5291     76.16

23HNDX01MD01      HINDI BHASHA KA VYAVHARIK VYAKARAN-I 
114      89     78.07

23LAWX01MD01      CONSTITUTION 
20      16     80.00

23MAT501SE01      MATHEMATICAL PROGRAMMING IN C AND NUMERICAL METHODS 
382     193     50.52

23SKTX01AE01      SANSKRIT AND MODERN INDIAN LANGUAGES 
698     526     75.36

24BIN401MI01      BASIC BIOINFORMATICS 
1       0      0.00

24BOTX01MD01      ORGANIC FARMING 
40      23     57.50

24CBTX01MD01      BIOTECHNOLOGY FOR SOCIETY 
15       2     13.33

24CHE401MI01      BASIC CONCEPTS OF CHEMISTRY / MINOR CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL-I 
9       8     88.89

24CHEX01MD01      BASICS OF CHEMISTRY / CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL-I 
285     100     35.09

24COM401MI01      BUSINESS ORGANISATION AND MANAGEMENT 
357      70     19.61

24COM401SE01      BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 
2       0      0.00

24COMX01MD01      FINANCIAL LITERACY 
1634     912     55.81



24CSC401MI01      FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTING AND PROBLEM SOLVING USING C 
376     136     36.17

24CSC401SE01      WEB DEVELOPMENT-I 
186     133     71.51

24CSCM401DS01     COMPUTING FUNDAMENTAL AND C PROGRAMMING 
45      23     51.11

24CSCX01MD01      FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTING 
3164    1253     39.60

24DSS401MI01      AREA STUDIES OF NORTH EAST INDIA 
83      36     43.37

24DSS401SE01      MILITARY PSYCHOLOGY 
148      78     52.70

24DSSM401DS01     ORG. AND ADMIN. OF IND. ARMED FORCES / MAP READING-I 
449     141     31.40

24DSSX01MD01      EVOLUTION OF ARMAMENTS 
255     159     62.35

24ECO401MI01      BASICS OF ECONOMICS 
518     180     34.75

24ECO401SE01      DATA TYPES AND SOURCES 
830     485     58.43

24ECOM401DS01     MICRO ECONOMICS I 
1933     583     30.16

24ECOX01MD01      FUNDAMENTAL OF ECONOMICS 
1460     796     54.52

24ECOX02MD01      ECONOMIC HISTORY OF INDIA (1857-1947) 
1       1    100.00

24ENG401MI01      ENGLISH PROSE AND POETRY-I 
4894    3424     69.96

24ENG401SE01      BASICS OF COMMUNICATION AND SOFT SKILLS 
2690    1757     65.32

24ENGM401DS01     INTRODUCTION TO BRITISH POETRY (CHAUCER TO DONNE) 
9572    5751     60.08

24ENGX01MD01      INTRODUCTION TO SHORT STORY AND BASIC GRAMMAR 
111      93     83.78

24EVS401MI01      EARTH & ENVIRONMENT 
1       0      0.00

24EVSX01MD01      DISASTER MANAGEMENT 
1254     850     67.78

24EVSX02MD01      ENVIRONMENT ISSUES 
11       9     81.82

24GEO401MI01      INTRODUCTION TO GEOGRAPHY & ELEMENTS OF MAP 
1075     642     59.72

24GEO401SE01      FUNDAMENTALS OF GEOSPATIAL TECHNIQUES 



2482    1551     62.49

24GEOM401DS01     PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY & INTRODUCTORY CARTOGRAPHY 
5734    3326     58.00

24GEOX01MD01      GENERAL GEOGRAPHY 
1549    1018     65.72

24HIS401MI01      SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IN INDIA (EARLIEST TIMES TO 1757CE) 
904     515     56.97

24HIS401SE01      HISTORY AND TOURISM 
2755    1944     70.56

24HISM401DS01     ANCIENT HISTORY OF  INDIA 
9381    6272     66.86

24HISX01MD01      MAN IN STONE AGE 
709     467     65.87

24HND401SE01      BHASHAI DAKSHATA 
2159    1568     72.63

24HNDM401DS01     HINDI SAHITYA KA ITIHAAS 
8502    4479     52.68

24HSC401MI01      ELEMENTARY HOME SCIENCE-I 
227     170     74.89

24HSC401SE01      ART IN EVERYDAY LIFE 
105      84     80.00

24HSCM401DS01     HOME AND INTERIOR DECOR 
362     276     76.24

24HSCX01MD01      BASICS OF HOME SCIENCE-I 
239     184     76.99

24HTM401MI01      FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 
69      55     79.71

24HTMX01MD01      FOOD & CULINARY TOURISM TREASURES OF INDIA 
187      60     32.09

24HTMX02MD01      TOURISM & HOSPITALITY: AN INTRODUCTION 
31      20     64.52

24IMS401MI01      MANAGERIAL SKILLS 
2       1     50.00

24IMSX01MD01      FOUNDATIONS OF MANAGEMENT 
403     238     59.06

24IMSX02MD01      MARKETING MANAGEMENT 
42      17     40.48

24JMC401MI01      JOURNALISM : AN INTRODUCTION 
41      17     41.46

24JMC401SE01      COMPUTER APPLICATION FOR COMMUNICATION 
334     229     68.56

24JMCM401DS01     BASICS OF COMMUNICATION 
109      58     53.21



24JMCX01MD01      MEDIA IN OUR LIFE 
276     198     71.74

24MAT401MI01      BASIC MATHEMATICS 
259     124     47.88

24MATM401DS01     FUNCTIONS AND ALGEBRA 
700     296     42.29

24MATX01MD01      INTRODUCTORY MATHEMATICS 
1682     717     42.63

24MATX02MD01      MATHEMATICAL REASONING 
1       0      0.00

24MKTM401DS01     FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING 
40       7     17.50

24MUSI401MI01     INTRODUCTORY CONCEPTS OF HINDUSTANI MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL 
16       9     56.25

24MUSI401SE01     TECH. & SKILL ASPECTS OF MUSIC INSTR.: SARGAM AND ALANKAR PR 
27      10     37.04

24MUSIM401DS01    PRINCIPLES OF INDIAN INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC-I PRACTICAL & VIVA-V 
129      57     44.19

24MUSIX01MD01     BASIC STUDIES IN HINDUSTANI MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC 
33      15     45.45

24MUSV401MI01     BASIC ELEMENTS OF HINDUSTANI CLASSICAL MUSIC VOCAL 
124      69     55.65

24MUSV401SE01     BASIC THEORY OF HINDUSTANI MUSIC; SARGAM & ALANKARS PRACTICA 
143      73     51.05

24MUSVM401DS01    FUNDAMENTAL STUDY OF MUSIC VOCAL-I 2. PRACTICAL VIVA & PERFO 
328     226     68.90

24MUSVX01MD01     BASIC COMPONENTS OF HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 
305     192     62.95

24PED401MI01      RECREATION & ORGANIZATION OF SPORTS 
595     372     62.52

24PED401SE01      LIGHT APPARATUS AND MARCHING 
771     588     76.26

24PEDM401DS01     FOUNDATION OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
2181    1464     67.13

24PESS401MI01     HEALTH, RECREATION & SPORTS 
2       0      0.00

24PHIM401DS01     OUTLINES OF INDIAN PHILOSOPHY 
159     104     65.41

24PHIX01MD01      PHILOSOPHY OF MAHATMA GANDHI 
71      54     76.06

24PHY401MI01      PHYSICS IN EVERYDAY LIFE 
3       0      0.00



24PHYX01MD01      PHYSICS FUNDAMENTALS-I 
130      48     36.92

24POL401MI01      SOCIAL MOVEMENTS IN INDIA 
933     547     58.63

24POL401SE01      DISASTER MANAGEMENT 
3041    2329     76.59

24POLM401DS01     INDIAN CONSTITUTION 
9153    5446     59.50

24POLX01MD01      INDIAN CONSTITUTION: KEY DEBATES 
817     460     56.30

24POLX02MD01      NATIONALISM IN INDIA 
1       0      0.00

24PSY401MI01      INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY 
288     165     57.29

24PSY401SE01      LIFE SKILLS DEVELOPMENT 
468     256     54.70

24PSYS401DS01     FUNDAMENTALS OF PSYCHOLOGY 
1214     427     35.17

24PSYX01MD01      INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY 
1       0      0.00

24PSYX03MD01      PSYCHOLOGY FOR EVERYDAY LIFE 
384     289     75.26

24PUB401MI01      INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 
131      78     59.54

24PUB401SE01      DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY IN GOVERNANCE 
217     152     70.05

24PUBM401DS01     ELEMENTS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION-I 
664     412     62.05

24PUBX01MD01      FUNDAMENTALS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 
711     509     71.59

24SKT401MI01      SANSKRIT-I 
318     117     36.79

24SKT401SE01      VAIDIK YAG PADDITI 
316     201     63.61

24SKTM401DS01     SANSKRIT-I 
859     554     64.49

24SKTX01MD01      INDIAN AESTHETICS 
623     395     63.40

24SKTX02MD01      SANSKRIT NITI LITERATURE 
1       0      0.00

24SOC401MI01      BASIC CONCEPT IN SOCIOLOGY 
220     156     70.91

24SOC401SE01      SOCIAL RESEARCH 



479     386     80.58

24SOCM401DS01     INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY 
1040     691     66.44

24SOCX01MD01      SOCIETY AND CULTURE IN INDIA 
336     246     73.21

24STA401MI01      INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS 
42      19     45.24

24STA401SE01      DATA ANALYSIS USING EXCEL AND SPSS 
28      24     85.71

24STAM401DS01     DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS 
47      34     72.34

24STAX01MD01      BASIC STATISTICS 
58      46     79.31

24VISA401MI01     SKETCHING FLORA & FAUNA 
18      14     77.78

24VISAM401DS01    INTRODUCTION TO APPLIED ART (THEORY); SCRIBBLE SKETCHING (PR 
30      24     80.00

24VISP401MI01     OUTDOOR SKETCHING 
21      17     80.95

24VISPM401DS01    HISTORY AND APPRECIATION OF ART (THEORY); PRIMARY SKETCHING( 
62      52     83.87

24VISX01MD01      SKETCHING 
80      70     87.50

24YOGX01MD01      YOGA FOR HOLISTIC HEALTH 
459     418     91.07

24ZOO401MI01      HUMAN EVOLUTION 
3       0      0.00

24ZOOX01MD01      BASICS OF ZOOLOGY-I 
66      25     37.88

25PHYX03MD01      PHYSICS FUNDAMENTAL-III 
1       0      0.00

25PUBX03MD01      GOVERNANCE AT GRASS ROOTS LEVEL IN INDIA 
1       0      0.00

25SOCX03MD01      FOUNDATION OF SOCIOLOGICAL THOUGHTS 
3       0      0.00

TOTAL APPEARED : 17564   Total Passed :  4148   PASS PERCENTAGE :   23.62



    PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (LIFE SCIENCES) 
DATED : JUN 02, 2025                         SEMESTER : 01  SESSION : DEC, 2024 

BRANCH - 2501
SUB-CD  SUBJECT NAME                                                          
-----------SUBJECT-----------
                                                                               
APPEARED PASSED PRECENTAGE  

23CSAX01VA01      DIGITAL AND TECHNOLOGICAL SOLUTIONS 
795     593     74.59

23ENGX01AE01      ENGLISH (ONE) 
1445    1149     79.52

23EVSX01VA01      ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 
1098     893     81.33

23HND501MI01      HINDI BHASHA AUR SAHITYA KA ITIHAAS -1 
17      13     76.47

23HNDX01AE01      HINDI BHASHA SANVARDHAN (ONE) 
448     335     74.78

23HNDX01MD01      HINDI BHASHA KA VYAVHARIK VYAKARAN-I 
11       1      9.09

24BCH401MI01      CELLULAR BIOCHEMISTRY 
18       9     50.00

24BCHX01MD01      BASICS IN BIOCHEMISTRY 
72      56     77.78

24BOT401SE01      BIOFERTILIZERS & BIOPESTICIDES 
583     439     75.30

24BOTM401DS01     DIVERSITY OF MICROBES 
1893    1321     69.78

24CBT401MI01      BASICS OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 
253     165     65.22

24CHE401MI01      BASIC CONCEPTS OF CHEMISTRY / MINOR CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL-I 
41      14     34.15

24CHE401SE01      ROLE OF CHEMISTRY IN SOCIETY CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL-I 
694     500     72.05

24CHEM401DS01     FUNDAMENTAL CHEMISTRY-I CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL (MD)-I 
1843     920     49.92

24COM401MI01      BUSINESS ORGANISATION AND MANAGEMENT 
1       0      0.00

24COMX01MD01      FINANCIAL LITERACY 
141      95     67.38

24CSC401MI01      FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTING AND PROBLEM SOLVING USING C 
579     392     67.70

24CSCX01MD01      FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTING 
51      21     41.18



24DSS401MI01      AREA STUDIES OF NORTH EAST INDIA 
1       1    100.00

24ECO401MI01      BASICS OF ECONOMICS 
1       1    100.00

24ECOX01MD01      FUNDAMENTAL OF ECONOMICS 
40      19     47.50

24ELE401MI01      BASIC ELECTRONICS 
9       4     44.44

24ENG401MI01      ENGLISH PROSE AND POETRY-I 
17      17    100.00

24ENGX01MD01      INTRODUCTION TO SHORT STORY AND BASIC GRAMMAR 
27      21     77.78

24EVS401MI01      EARTH & ENVIRONMENT 
15      11     73.33

24EVSX01MD01      DISASTER MANAGEMENT 
573     438     76.44

24GEO401MI01      INTRODUCTION TO GEOGRAPHY & ELEMENTS OF MAP 
44      31     70.45

24GEOX01MD01      GENERAL GEOGRAPHY 
72      60     83.33

24GOL401SE01      GEOPHYSICAL PROSPECTING 
18      17     94.44

24GOLM401DS01     INTRODUCTION TO GEOLOGY 
51      27     52.94

24GOLX01MD01      INTRODUCTION TO GEOSCIENCES 
1       0      0.00

24HISX01MD01      MAN IN STONE AGE 
81      49     60.49

24HISX02MD01      RISE OF CIVILIZATIONS 
1       0      0.00

24HSCX01MD01      BASICS OF HOME SCIENCE-I 
29      28     96.55

24HTM401MI01      FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 
18      17     94.44

24IMSX01MD01      FOUNDATIONS OF MANAGEMENT 
16      13     81.25

24JMC401MI01      JOURNALISM : AN INTRODUCTION 
2       2    100.00

24JMCX01MD01      MEDIA IN OUR LIFE 
23      21     91.30

24MAT401MI01      BASIC MATHEMATICS 
28      13     46.43

24MATX01MD01      INTRODUCTORY MATHEMATICS 



388     192     49.48

24MUSIX01MD01     BASIC STUDIES IN HINDUSTANI MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC 
24       4     16.67

24MUSVX01MD01     BASIC COMPONENTS OF HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 
87      69     79.31

24PED401MI01      RECREATION & ORGANIZATION OF SPORTS 
45      32     71.11

24PHY401MI01      PHYSICS IN EVERYDAY LIFE 
776     488     62.89

24POLX01MD01      INDIAN CONSTITUTION: KEY DEBATES 
14       7     50.00

24PSY401MI01      INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY 
16      10     62.50

24PSYX03MD01      PSYCHOLOGY FOR EVERYDAY LIFE 
54      43     79.63

24PUBX01MD01      FUNDAMENTALS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 
24      15     62.50

24SKTX01MD01      INDIAN AESTHETICS 
34      30     88.24

24SOCX01MD01      SOCIETY AND CULTURE IN INDIA 
14      13     92.86

24STA401MI01      INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS 
1       0      0.00

24STAX01MD01      BASIC STATISTICS 
30      26     86.67

24YOGX01MD01      YOGA FOR HOLISTIC HEALTH 
70      55     78.57

24ZOO401MI01      HUMAN EVOLUTION 
10       9     90.00

24ZOO401SE01      APICULTURE 
598     414     69.23

24ZOOM401DS01     ANIMAL DIVERSITY-1 
1893    1348     71.21

24ZOOX01MD01      BASICS OF ZOOLOGY-I 
16      10     62.50

TOTAL APPEARED :  1893   Total Passed :   676   PASS PERCENTAGE :   35.71



    PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (PHYSICAL SCIENCES) 
DATED : JUN 02, 2025                         SEMESTER : 01  SESSION : DEC, 2024 

BRANCH - 2501
SUB-CD  SUBJECT NAME                                                          
-----------SUBJECT-----------
                                                                               
APPEARED PASSED PRECENTAGE  

23CSAX01VA01      DIGITAL AND TECHNOLOGICAL SOLUTIONS 
1028     836     81.32

23ENGX01AE01      ENGLISH (ONE) 
1639    1365     83.28

23EVSX01VA01      ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 
1293    1090     84.30

23HND501MI01      HINDI BHASHA AUR SAHITYA KA ITIHAAS -1 
36      16     44.44

23HNDX01AE01      HINDI BHASHA SANVARDHAN (ONE) 
432     362     83.80

23HNDX01MD01      HINDI BHASHA KA VYAVHARIK VYAKARAN-I 
20       8     40.00

23MAT501SE01      MATHEMATICAL PROGRAMMING IN C AND NUMERICAL METHODS 
621     403     64.90

23SKTX01AE01      SANSKRIT AND MODERN INDIAN LANGUAGES 
250     136     54.40

24BCHX01MD01      BASICS IN BIOCHEMISTRY 
136     100     73.53

24BOT401MI01      FUNDAMENTALS OF PLANT ECOLOGY 
189     144     76.19

24BOTX01MD01      ORGANIC FARMING 
125      79     63.20

24CBTX01MD01      BIOTECHNOLOGY FOR SOCIETY 
23       8     34.78

24CHE401MI01      BASIC CONCEPTS OF CHEMISTRY / MINOR CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL-I 
520     271     52.12

24CHE401SE01      ROLE OF CHEMISTRY IN SOCIETY CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL-I 
656     514     78.35

24CHEM401DS01     FUNDAMENTAL CHEMISTRY-I CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL (MD)-I 
1549    1029     66.43

24COM401MI01      BUSINESS ORGANISATION AND MANAGEMENT 
13       4     30.77

24COMX01MD01      FINANCIAL LITERACY 
260     180     69.23

24CSC401MI01      FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTING AND PROBLEM SOLVING USING C 
736     495     67.26



24CSC401SE01      WEB DEVELOPMENT-I 
371     303     81.67

24CSCM401DS01     COMPUTING FUNDAMENTAL AND C PROGRAMMING 
722     518     71.75

24CSCX01MD01      FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTING 
143      67     46.85

24DSSX01MD01      EVOLUTION OF ARMAMENTS 
4       4    100.00

24ECO401MI01      BASICS OF ECONOMICS 
39      22     56.41

24ECOX01MD01      FUNDAMENTAL OF ECONOMICS 
112      65     58.04

24ELE401MI01      BASIC ELECTRONICS 
159     105     66.04

24ELEM401DS01     CIRCUIT THEORY AND NETWORK ANALYSIS 
26      17     65.38

24ENG401MI01      ENGLISH PROSE AND POETRY-I 
177     154     87.01

24EVS401MI01      EARTH & ENVIRONMENT 
26      23     88.46

24EVSX01MD01      DISASTER MANAGEMENT 
429     346     80.65

24GEO401MI01      INTRODUCTION TO GEOGRAPHY & ELEMENTS OF MAP 
49      41     83.67

24GEOX01MD01      GENERAL GEOGRAPHY 
188     142     75.53

24GOL401SE01      GEOPHYSICAL PROSPECTING 
26      20     76.92

24GOLM401DS01     INTRODUCTION TO GEOLOGY 
5       4     80.00

24GOLX01MD01      INTRODUCTION TO GEOSCIENCES 
36      24     66.67

24HISX01MD01      MAN IN STONE AGE 
68      36     52.94

24HSCX01MD01      BASICS OF HOME SCIENCE-I 
36      26     72.22

24HTM401MI01      FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM 
26      19     73.08

24HTMX02MD01      TOURISM & HOSPITALITY: AN INTRODUCTION 
6       3     50.00

24IMS401MI01      MANAGERIAL SKILLS 
24      16     66.67

24IMSX01MD01      FOUNDATIONS OF MANAGEMENT 



68      64     94.12

24JMC401MI01      JOURNALISM : AN INTRODUCTION 
1       0      0.00

24JMCX01MD01      MEDIA IN OUR LIFE 
22      15     68.18

24MAT401MI01      BASIC MATHEMATICS 
89      76     85.39

24MATM401DS01     FUNCTIONS AND ALGEBRA 
2321    1349     58.12

24MATX01MD01      INTRODUCTORY MATHEMATICS 
51      42     82.35

24MUSIX01MD01     BASIC STUDIES IN HINDUSTANI MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC 
8       3     37.50

24MUSVX01MD01     BASIC COMPONENTS OF HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL 
77      67     87.01

24PED401MI01      RECREATION & ORGANIZATION OF SPORTS 
9       7     77.78

24PHY401DS01      MECHANICS AND THEORY OF RELATIVITY 
2315    1472     63.59

24PHY401SE01      ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT & INSTRUMENTAION SKILLS 
629     415     65.98

24POLX01MD01      INDIAN CONSTITUTION: KEY DEBATES 
61      46     75.41

24PSY401MI01      INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY 
1       1    100.00

24PSYX03MD01      PSYCHOLOGY FOR EVERYDAY LIFE 
21      17     80.95

24PUB401MI01      INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 
2       0      0.00

24PUBX01MD01      FUNDAMENTALS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 
30      23     76.67

24SKTX01MD01      INDIAN AESTHETICS 
36      33     91.67

24SOCX01MD01      SOCIETY AND CULTURE IN INDIA 
38      34     89.47

24STA401MI01      INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS 
68      14     20.59

24STA401SE01      DATA ANALYSIS USING EXCEL AND SPSS 
18      17     94.44

24STAM401DS01     DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS 
24      21     87.50

24STAX01MD01      BASIC STATISTICS 
128     102     79.69



24VISP401MI01     OUTDOOR SKETCHING 
1       0      0.00

24VISX01MD01      SKETCHING 
9       8     88.89

24YOGX01MD01      YOGA FOR HOLISTIC HEALTH 
113     106     93.81

24ZOO401MI01      HUMAN EVOLUTION 
156     118     75.64

24ZOOX01MD01      BASICS OF ZOOLOGY-I 
74      29     39.19

TOTAL APPEARED :  2321   Total Passed :   865   PASS PERCENTAGE :   37.27




